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Marine 450 Family

¢ Application: Models in this range are designed especially for family leisure use.

e Advantages: Safety on board, a lot of place inside of the boat, famous riding features for a lot of fun on water including
water sports. Optional table for picknic on water, sundeck and upholstery for sunshining, ladder for easy boarding after

swimming, front high railing for easy and safety boarding from shore and pier.

Technical datas

Length

Beam

Height

Weight

Max weight cap.
Max person cap.
Max engine

Max engine weight
Trason (outboards)

Aluminium thickness-Bottom

445m
1,67 m
0,73 m
220 kg
665 kg

40 HP
110 kg

1,6 mm



Aluminium thickness-Side 1,4 mm

No. of ribs 8
No. of keels 5
Category C

Standard accessories

Inside colour Std.
Outside colour Std.
2 rear railings Std.
Transom drain plug Std.
Upholstery seats -
Steering console Std.
Battery box Std.
Holder for drinks in console Std.
Navigation lights Std.
Floormats Std.
Front U seating with storage place Std.

Optional equipment

Complete list of standard and optional accessories in english version for this particular boat can be found after clicking on the excel
icon or text below.
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J Complete list of standard and optional accessories in EN



http://marine-cz-new.cs5.cstech.cz/ew/29e66ef3-0b5b-406d-9d3d-21817bf20356-en
http://marine-cz-new.cs5.cstech.cz/ew/29e66ef3-0b5b-406d-9d3d-21817bf20356-en
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