

Phone:+420 491 474 045E-mail:marine@marine.czWebsite:www.marine.cz

Adress Marine s.r.o. Řadová 465 549 01 Nové Město nad Metují Czech Republic

## Marine 450 Family

- Application: Models in this range are designed especially for family leisure use.
- Advantages: Safety on board, a lot of place inside of the boat, famous riding features for a lot of fun on water including water sports. Optional table for picknic on water, sundeck and upholstery for sunshining, ladder for easy boarding after swimming, front high railing for easy and safety boarding from shore and pier.



## **Technical datas**

Length	4,45 m
Beam	1,67 m
Height	0,73 m
Weight	220 kg
Max. weight cap.	665 kg
Max person cap.	6
Max. engine	40 HP
Max. engine weight	110 kg
Trason (outboards)	L
Auminium thickness-Bottom	1,6 mm

Auminium thickness-Side	1,4 mm
No. of ribs	8
No. of keels	5
Category	С

## Standard accessories

Inside colour	Std.
Outside colour	Std.
2 rear railings	Std.
Transom drain plug	Std.
Upholstery seats	-
Steering console	Std.
Battery box	Std.
Holder for drinks in console	Std.
Navigation lights	Std.
Floormats	Std.
Front U seating with storage place	Std.

## Optional equipment

Complete list of standard and optional accessories in english version for this particular boat can be found after clicking on the excel icon or text below.



Complete list of standard and optional accessories in EN